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Survey Questions

Benchmarks As well as,

Active and Collaborative Learning Overarching questions
Student Effort Service satisfaction
Academic Challenge Service Importance
Student Faculty Interaction Most used services
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Active and Collaborative Learning

Small Colleges score 50.8

Poor Scoring Areas

» Made a class presentation
» Worked with classmates

outside of class to prepare
for class assignments
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Student Effort

Small Colleges score 50.5

Poor Scoring Areas

» Worked on a paper or
project that required
integrating ideas or
information from various
sources

» Frequency: Skill Labs;

2006 2009 2012 2016 2017 2019 2021 Computer Lab
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Academic Challenge

52 Small Colleges score 50.0
51

50 Lower Scoring Areas

49

a8 » Number of assigned

textbooks, manuals, books
or packets of course

47

46

readings
45
44 » Number of written papers
i or reports any length
2006 2009 2012 2016 2017 2019 2021
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Student Faculty Interaction

o Small Colleges score 52.8
58

gg Lower Scoring Areas

55

54 > Worked with instructors on
ii activities other than

51 coursework
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Support for Learners

54 Small Colleges score 51.3

53

52 .

51 Lower Scoring Areas

50

49 .

a8 » Encouraging contact

47 among students from

46 different economic, social

45 and racial or ethnic

44 backgrounds

43

ji » Providing the support you
2006 2009 2012 2016 2017 2019 2021 need to thrive socially

DACC — Cohort

Other Results

| Services with Highest Services of Highest
Most Used Services Satisfaction Importance o Students
> Academic > Services for students with > Academic
adyvising/Planning disabilities advising/planning
» Financial aid services > Services for active military » Financial aid services

and veterans .
» Career Counseling

» Computer Lab
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Overreaching Questions

How would you evaluate your overall educational experience at
DACC?

1% good or excellent
DACC previous years 84% -88%

Upcoming Ruffalo Noel Levitz Survey

» Will be all online Fall 2021

» Students will receive email fo their student email
and there will be a link on blackboard




Thank you

Any Questions
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